Position

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Time

00:21:39.835

00:25:57.050

00:27:06.156

00:27:33.946

00:28:02.500

00:28:25.598

00:30:35.335

00:33:13.186

00:33:14.165

00:33:16.298

00:33:28.534

00:34:19.090

00:34:33.962

00:34:46.684

00:35:52.774

00:36:04.437

00:36:04.713

00:36:26.307

00:36:37.135

00:38:10.834

00:38:11.300

00:38:12.179

00:38:37.438

00:38:55.664

00:39:15.450

Red White and Blueberry Final Results

BIB #

195

392

395

191

322

397

200

396

376

393

386

365

398

387

385

189

190

385

318

373

374

199

366

198

375

Participant

Bryson Swartz — 1 OA Male

Brett Hicks - 1°* Age Group Male 30-39

Eric Dalton

Maria Lundin - 1st OA Female

Joe Perdue — 1° Age Group Male 40-49
Stephen Allen

Jonathan Minix — 1** Age Group Male 20-29
Jill Shinault — 1** OA Maters Female

Belva Durham — 1% Age Group Female 50-59
Ashley Hamman — 1t Age Group Female 40-49
Myriam Vela-Ortiz — 1t Age Group Female 30-39
Levi Hutson — 1t Age Group Male 10-19
Rachel Dalton

Kiel Michaud

Samuel Rivers

Adelyn Floyd — 1** Age Group Female 10-19
Shanna Floyd

Rikki Chandler

Colin Minor

Ron Byerly — 1°* OA Masters Male

Kayla Byerly — 1°* Age Group Female 20-29
Dylan Tittle

Robin OB Hood

Joanna Minix

Hugh Hickman — 1% Age Group Male 60-69



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

00:39:37.459

00:39:37.742

00:39:47.217

00:40:06.841

00:40:24.217

00:40:29.575

00:40:50.572

00:41:37.884

00:41:40.692

00:41:59.515

00:42:44.555

00:42:45.289

00:45:11.489

00:46:19.036

00:46:48.813

00:47:01.853

00:47:58.023

00:48:48.700

00:50:08.181

00:50:22.406

00:52:59.347

00:53:50.588

00:53:50.769

01:02:15.757

368

369

372

323

399

394

384

187

188

196

391

390

379

367

370

382

377

371

378

321

192

388

389

194

Friedmann Steeler

Silvia Stilklev

Alex Dixon — 1% Age Group Male 50-59
Robert Blakemore

Renee Gillett

Scott Smith

Judy Schultz

Marshall Ballew — 1%t Age Group Male 0-9
Sunshine Ballew

Amanda Burkett

MaryBeth Maxwell

Cindy Wadlington — 1% Age Group Female 60-69
David Parmer

Caroline McWhorter

Logan Moore

Amy Hicks

Michelle Hawkins

Cheryl Moore

Lisa Parmer

April Wilson

Christie Lee

Wendy Worthy

John Worth



