Red White and Blueberry Final Results

Position Time		BIB#	Participant
1	00:21:39.835	195	Bryson Swartz – 1 st OA Male
2	00:25:57.050	392	Brett Hicks - 1 st Age Group Male 30-39
3	00:27:06.156	395	Eric Dalton
4	00:27:33.946	191	Maria Lundin - 1st OA Female
5	00:28:02.500	322	Joe Perdue – 1 st Age Group Male 40-49
6	00:28:25.598	397	Stephen Allen
7	00:30:35.335	200	Jonathan Minix – 1st Age Group Male 20-29
8	00:33:13.186	396	Jill Shinault – 1st OA Maters Female
9	00:33:14.165	376	Belva Durham – 1 st Age Group Female 50-59
10	00:33:16.298	393	Ashley Hamman – 1 st Age Group Female 40-49
11	00:33:28.534	386	Myriam Vela-Ortiz – 1 st Age Group Female 30-39
12	00:34:19.090	365	Levi Hutson – 1 st Age Group Male 10-19
13	00:34:33.962	398	Rachel Dalton
14	00:34:46.684	387	Kiel Michaud
15	00:35:52.774	385	Samuel Rivers
16	00:36:04.437	189	Adelyn Floyd – 1 st Age Group Female 10-19
17	00:36:04.713	190	Shanna Floyd
18	00:36:26.307	385	Rikki Chandler
19	00:36:37.135	318	Colin Minor
20	00:38:10.834	373	Ron Byerly – 1 st OA Masters Male
21	00:38:11.300	374	Kayla Byerly – 1 st Age Group Female 20-29
22	00:38:12.179	199	Dylan Tittle
23	00:38:37.438	366	Robin OB Hood
24	00:38:55.664	198	Joanna Minix
25	00:39:15.450	375	Hugh Hickman – 1 st Age Group Male 60-69

26	00:39:37.459	368	Friedmann Steeler
27	00:39:37.742	369	Silvia Stilklev
28	00:39:47.217	372	Alex Dixon – 1 st Age Group Male 50-59
29	00:40:06.841	323	Robert Blakemore
30	00:40:24.217	399	Renee Gillett
31	00:40:29.575	394	Scott Smith
32	00:40:50.572	384	Judy Schultz
33	00:41:37.884	187	Marshall Ballew – 1st Age Group Male 0-9
34	00:41:40.692	188	Sunshine Ballew
35	00:41:59.515	196	-
36	00:42:44.555	391	Amanda Burkett
37	00:42:45.289	390	MaryBeth Maxwell
38	00:45:11.489	379	Cindy Wadlington – 1st Age Group Female 60-69
39	00:46:19.036	367	David Parmer
40	00:46:48.813	370	Caroline McWhorter
41	00:47:01.853	382	Logan Moore
42	00:47:58.023	377	Amy Hicks
43	00:48:48.700	371	Michelle Hawkins
44	00:50:08.181	378	Cheryl Moore
45	00:50:22.406	321	Lisa Parmer
46	00:52:59.347	192	April Wilson
47	00:53:50.588	388	Christie Lee
48	00:53:50.769	389	Wendy Worthy
49	01:02:15.757	194	John Worth